• High performance—Up to 200 MHz
processor core speed and 100 MHz
on-substrate bus speed, combined with
tight coupling between the processor
and memory, ensure the highest possible
throughput.
• Small footprint—The 13x19-mm and
31x31-mm BGA packages use less space

Calgary, Alberta T2W 4Y1
(403) 278-1881
Ordering Information
Processor MPU Model Memory (MB) MCM Product Number Package No. of Solder Balls
SH-3 SH7709A 16 HJ932020BP 13X19 273
SH-3 SH7709A 32 HJ935050BP 31X31 353
SH-3 SH7709A 16 HJ935060BP 31X31 353
SH-3 DSP SH7729 16 HJ93D2010BP 13X19 273
SH-3 DSP SH7729 32 HJ93D5030BP 31X31 353
SH-3 DSP SH7729 8 Exclusive SDRAM HJ93D31XXBP 13X19 TBD
SH-3 DSP SH7729 16 HJ93D5040BP 31X31 353
SH-4 SH7750 32 HJ945010BP 31X31 353
SH-4 SH7750 16 HJ945020BP 31X31 353
Budgetary Pricing – Availability
Samples of the SuperH MCMs are available now. For pricing, please call your local Hitachi sales office.